Plats:

Lugnets Simhall

Bassang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Jakob Kallquist
Daniel Ruijs
Gustav Ulfvebrand
Sebastian Stolt
Linus von Hofsten
Samuel Sjokvist
Olle Halvarsson
Tom Dijkhuizen
Melvin Norlén
Quintin Broms
Casper Larsson
Tobias Klasson
Albin Glaas

Isak Rehnman
Julius Grell

Isac Forsman
Linus Backe
Gustav Andersson
Troy Sakelliou
Viggo Brodin
Tobias Flykt

Joel Thorell

Oscar Lundberg
Axel Sundquist
Joel Linderstad

FINA poang Herrar 16 oa

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Falu Simsallskap
den 9 apr 2022 till den 10 apr 2022

Fodd
2001
2004
2003
2006
2006
2005
2006
2003
2005
2003
2006
2000
2006
2004
2003
2006
2006
2001
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005

Listan uppdaterad: 2022-04-10 18:22:24
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Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Forening

Gavle Simsallskap
Falu Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Gavle Simsallskap
Falu Simséllskap
Gavle Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsaéllskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Falu Simsallskap
Grums Simsallskap
Saffle Simséllskap

Harnés Skutskar Simséllskap

Vasteras Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Vansbro AIK Simklubb
Falu Simsallskap
Norrtélje Simklubb
Vasteras Simsiéllskap
Gavle Simsallskap
Hedemora Simsallskap
Osterby Simsillskap
Gavle Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Osterby Simséllskap

Podng
3203
3119
3060
2984
2835
2789
2737
2523
2474
2419
2406
2330
2227
2220
2110
2023
2008
1896
1890
1669
1652
1583
1525
1374
1268

Grenar

34,6, 3,40, 45, 28
15, 28, 3,32, 11, 45
32,15,11,18,28,6
32,15, 47, 36, 24, 18
29,8,42,18, 24, 34
3,29,45,21,11,42
15,32, 3,47,11, 18
15, 32, 28, 18, 11, 45
34,40, 24, 28,45, 11
8, 28,18, 15,32,3
15, 32,47,11, 18, 28
18, 28,40, 34, 6, 11
3,15,28,11,32,45
36, 21, 28, 45, 3
3,28,18,45,11
29,42, 8,18, 32
42,18, 8, 28, 29, 40
3,18, 28, 45

28,18, 15, 11, 6, 40
3,8,15,11,21
18,42,28,3

28, 3,18, 11, 15, 24
28,40, 24,6, 3,15
28,15, 18, 32,11
28,18, 3,32,15,40
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

"'Orklo

Licensierad till: Falu Simsallskap
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